
Whether you’re relaxing dockside or zooming through the 
water on a tube, we recognize that every memory made 
on the water simply starts by getting out there safely.

www.fullthrottlewatersports.com

Whether fishing, boating, or paddling, Onyx products are packed with the  

features and comfort to accommodate your outdoor adventures 

and create those memories that will last a lifetime.

www.onyxoutdoor.com
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Heads-Up Nylon Vest
Infant Under 30lbs
• Adjustable belt, leg strap, & 
zipper
• Flotation collar w/grab strap
• USCG Approved Type II

INFANT VESTS

Mfg #
112400-100
112400-500

Style
Red
Blue

Order No.
30900T

30903T

Retail
$20.99
20.99

Mfg #
104000-200
104000-105

Style
Orange
Pink

Order No.
30982T

30981T

Retail
$21.99
21.99

Infant Baby Safe Vest
Infant Under 30lbs
• Oversized floatation collar
• Easy grab strap

Infant Hinged Rapid Dry 
Flex Back Vest
Under 30lbs
• Leg strap & grab strap
• Lightweight/Quick dry fabric

Mfg #
142200-500
142200-505

Style
Blue
Pink

Order No.
30915T

30916T

Retail
$44.99
44.99

Mfg #
142100-500
142100-105

Style
Blue
Pink

Order No.
31038T

31039T

Retail
$35.99
35.99

Infant Rapid Dry Vest
Under 30lbs
• Leg strap & grab strap
• Quick dry fabric

Infant Vest
Under 30lbs
• Leg strap & grab strap
• Polyester shell

Mfg #
10008-01-A-YW
10007-01-A-BL

Style
Duck
Hippo

Order No.
32327T

32326T

Retail
$19.99
19.99

Infant Value Series Vest
Under 30lbs
• Leg strap & grab strap
• Polyester shell

Mfg #10095-01-A-SB
Order No. 32328T $15.99

590T
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Mfg #
104400-600
104400-100
104400-105
104400-500

Style
Cheerleader
Sports Hero
Ballerina
Pirate

Order No.
31190T

31191T

31192T

31193T

Retail
$16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

Child Little Dipper Vest
Under 50lbs
• Adjustable buckle in back
• USCG Approved

CHILD VESTS

Mfg #
10000-02-101
10000-02-102
10000-02-103

Style
Fish Friends
Clownfish
Race Car

Order No.
32401T

32402T

32403T

Retail
$16.99
16.99
16.99

Child Water Otter Life Jacket
33-55lbs
• Polyester shell
• USCG Approved

Mfg #
10000-02-301
10000-02-302
10000-02-303

Style
Scuba
Tie Dye
Treasure II

Order No.
32407T

32408T

32409T

Retail
$22.99
22.99
22.99

Child Water Otter Elite Life Jacket
33-55lbs
• Kwik-Dry™ NeoLite™ shell
• USCG Approved

Childs Vest
Child 30-50lbs
• 3 Belts
• Leg strap

Childs Trend Vest
Child 30-50lbs
• Adj. belts & leg strap

Mfg #
10095-02-A-SB
10098-02-A-US

Style
Blue
USA

Order No.
32329T

32375T

Retail
$15.99
16.99

Mfg #
10081-02-A-HPSB
10081-02-A-LGBL

Style
Pink
Green

Order No.
32336T

32337T

Retail
$20.99
20.99

Child Heads-Up Vest
Under 50lbs
• Adjustable belt, leg strap, & 
zipper
• Flotation collar w/grab strap
• USCG Approved Type II

Mfg #
104200-505
104200-500

Style
Mermaid 
Fish

Order No.
30984T

30983T

Retail
$22.99
22.99
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Mfg #
104300-100
104300-200

Style
Ladybug
Dinosaur

Order No.
30990T

30992T

Retail
$25.99
25.99

Childs Water 
Buddies Vest
Child 30-50lbs
• USCG Approved Type III
• Lightweight, durable foam 
• Adj. belts & leg strap

Mfg #
121000-200
121000-600

Style
Orange
Purple

Order No.
31228T

31229T

Retail
$31.99
31.99

All Adventure Nylon Vest
Child 30-50lbs
• USCG Approved Type III
• 7 Hinge points
• Zipper, Adj. belts & leg strap

Mfg #
104200-500
104200-105

Style
Snorkel
Pixie

Order No.
30988T

30987T

Retail
$22.99
22.99

Childs Nylon Vest
Child 30-50lbs
• Adj. belts & leg strap
• Lightweight, durable foam
• USCG Approved Type III

Mfg #
112200-100
112200-500

Style
Red
Blue

Order No.
30901T

30904T

Retail
$20.99
20.99

Childs Nylon Ski Vest
Child 30-50lbs
• 1" Belt/Buckle w/zipper
• Soft PE Foam Construction
• USCG Approved Type III

Mfg #
142100-500
142100-400

Style
Blue
Green

Order No.
31037T

31035T

Retail
$35.99

35.99

Child Rapid Dry
Child 30-50lbs
• Leg strap & grab strap
• Quick dry fabric  • USCG Type III

592TCHILD VESTS

Childs Tropical 
Nylon Vest
Child 30-50lbs
• Leg strap & grab strap

Mfg #10096-02-A-BYKL
Order No. 32420T $21.99
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Mfg #10076-02-B-RD
Order No. 32349T $40.99

Mfg #10074-02-B
Order No. 32381T $40.99

Mfg #10077-02-B-HP
Order No. 32379T $40.99

Childs Neolite 
Kwik Dry Vest
Child 30-50lbs
• Zipper & 2 Belts
• Grab handle & 
Leg strap

Childs Neolite 
Kwik Dry Vest
Child 30-50lbs
• Zipper & 2 Belts
• Grab handle & 
Leg strap

Childs Neolite 
Kwik Dry Vest
Child 30-50lbs
• Zipper & 2 Belts
• Grab handle & 
Leg strap

Mfg #
142500-500
142500-505

Style
Blue
Aqua

Order No.
30917T

30918T

Retail
$44.99
44.99

Hinged Rapid Dry Flex-Back Vest
Child 30-50lbs
• USCG Approved Type III
• Lightweight, durable foam 
• Adj. belts & covered leg strap

YOUTH VESTS

Youth Vest
Youth 50-90lbs
• 3 Belts

Mfg #
10095-03-A-SB
10098-03-A-US
10096-03-A

Style
Blue
USA
Tropic

Order No.
32330T

32376T

32421T

Retail
$16.99
18.99
24.99

Mfg #
112200-100
112200-500

Style
Red
Blue

Order No.
30902T

30905T

Retail
$20.99
20.99

Youth Nylon Ski Vest
Youth 50-90lbs
• 1" Belt/Buckle design w/
zipper
• Soft PE Foam
• USCG Approved Type III

Mfg #
104200-105
104200-200

Style
Pink 
Orange

Order No.
30995T

30997T

Retail
$22.99
22.99

Youth Nylon Vest   
Youth 50-90lbs
• Lightweight, durable foam
• Three adjustable belts
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Mfg #
142100-100
142100-501

Style
Red
Blue

Order No.
31029T

31031T

Retail
$35.99
35.99

Rapid Dry Vest   
Youth 50-90lbs
•  Quick dry fabric
• USCG Type III

594TYOUTH VESTS

Mfg #
121000-400
121000-500

Style
Green
Blue

Order No.
31226T

31227T

Retail
$31.99

31.99

All Adventure Vest   
Youth 50-90lbs
• USCG Type III
• 7 Hinge points
• Zipper & Adj. belts

Youth Trend Vest
Youth 50-90lbs
• 3 Belts

Mfg #
10081-03-A-HPSB
10081-03-A-BLLG

Style
Pink
Green

Order No.
32339T

32338T

Retail
$24.99
24.99

TEEN VESTS

Teen Nylon Ski Vest
• Sized for teens and young 
adults
• Three belts
• Lightweight, durable foam
• Adult X-Small, Over 90lbs

Mfg #
11200-100
11200-500

Style
Red
Blue

Order No.
31016T

31017T

Retail
$29.99
29.99

Teen Rapid Dry Vest
• Rapid dry, lightweight materials
• 3 Adjustable belts
• Over 90lbs

Mfg #142000-500
Order No. 31030T $35.99

Mfg #
10076-03-B-RD
10074-03-B
10077-03-B-HP

Style
Red
Gnar
Hot Pink

Order No.
32348T

32382T

32380T

Retail
$45.99
46.99
46.99

Youth Neolite Kwik Dry Vest
Youth 50-90lbs
• Zipper & 2 Belts

Mfg #
142500-400
142500-600

Style
Green
Purple

Order No.
30919T

30920T

Retail
$44.99
44.99

Rapid Dry
Flex-Back Vest
Youth 50-90lbs
• USCG Approved Type III
• Lightweight, durable foam 
• Adj. belts



Navigation
Lites

Steering/
Controls

Hardware/
Fasteners

Covers/
Windshield

Pumps/
Int. Lites

Electric/
Battery

Trolling 
Motor

Gauges

Electronics/
Radios

Fuel

Lube/
Motor Care

Aux. Brkts/
Tilt/Trim

Spark Plug/
Starters

Props

Seats/
Pedestals

Anchors/
Rod Holder

Winches/
Jacks

Lites/
Tie Downs

Tires/
Couplers

Boat
Care

Misc./
Flooring

Ski's/Tubes

Floatation

Ladders

Water 
Front

Fenders/
Dock Lines

Mfg #
10081-07-A
10081-04-A
10081-05-A
10081-06-A

Size
X-Small
Small/Med
Large/XL
2XL/3XL

Order No.
32346T

32340T

32342T

32344T

Retail
$29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99

Women's Trend Vest
• Polyester shell

Mfg #
15003-07-B
15003-08-B
15003-09-B
15003-10-B
15003-11-B

Size
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

Order No.
32367T

32368T

32369T

32370T

32371T

Retail
$65.99
65.99
65.99
65.99
65.99

Women's Neolite 
Kwik Dry Best Vest
• Zipper & 2 Belts

Mfg #
3999

Size
Large

Order No.
52354T

Retail
$51.99

Womens Illusion Series 
Nylon Vest
• Drying ring
• Ride up tabs
• USCG Approved Type III

ADULT WOMEN'S VESTS595V

Mfg #
142500-500
142500-500
142500-500
142500-500

Size
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large

Order No.
30921T

30922T

30923T

30924T

Retail
$64.99
64.99
64.99
64.99

Women's Hinged Rapid Dry
Flex-Back Vest
• Shorter waist for women
• Stretchable flex back insert
• 7 segmented hinge points
• USCG Approved Type III

Adult Universal Nylon Vest
• Four 1" belt design
• Soft PE foam 
• USCG Approved Type III

Mfg #
2000-500
2000-500

Style
Universal
Oversize

Order No.
31000T

31001T

Retail
$22.99
22.99

Mfg #10098-15-A-US
Order No. 32377T $20.99

Adult Universal Vest
• 3 Belts

Mfg #103000-855-004
Order No. 31117T $24.99

Adult Universal Vest
• 3 Belts

Mfg #
103000-999-004
103000-999-005

Size
Adult
Adult XL

Order No.
31051THF

31052THF

Retail
$24.99
24.99

General Purpose Vest
• 1" Belt Design
• Soft PE Foam Construction
• USCG Approved Type III 

ADULT VESTS
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Mfg #
10095-07-A
10095-04-A
10095-05-A
10095-06-A
10095-21-A

Size
X-Small
Small/Med
L/XL
2XL/3XL
4XL/6XL

Order No.
32334T

32331T

32332T

32333T

32335T

Retail
$22.99
22.99
22.99
22.99
22.99

Adult Dual Sized Vests
• 3 Buckles
• Polyester shell

Dual Sized Rapid Dry Vest
• Adjustable belts
• Adults over 90lbs
• USCG Approved Type III

Mfg #
142000-500-030
142000-500-050
142000-500-080

Size
Small/Med
Large/XL
2XL/4XL

Order No.
31021T

31022T

31023T

Retail
$45.99
45.99
45.99

Adult Dual Size Nylon Vest
• Four 1" belt design
• Soft PE foam 
• USCG Approved Type III

Mfg #
2200-100
2200-100
2200-100
2200-100

Size
Small/Med
Large/XL
2XL/4XL
4XL/7XL

Order No.
31004T

31005T

31006T

31007T

Retail
$29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99

Adult Dual Size Nylon Vest
• Four 1" belt design
• Soft PE foam 
• USCG Approved Type III

Mfg #
2200-500
2200-500
2200-500
2200-500

Size
Small/Med
Large/XL
2XL/4XL
4XL/7XL

Order No.
31008T

31009T

31010T

31011T

Retail
$29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99

Dual Sized Rapid Dry Vest
• Adjustable belts
• Adults over 90lbs
• USCG Approved Type III

Mfg #
142000-700-030
142000-700-050
142000-700-080

Size
Small/Med
Large/XL
2XL/4XL

Order No.
30937T

30938T

30939T

Retail
$45.99
45.99
45.99

Adult Tropic Vest
• 4 Buckles
• Polyester shell

Mfg #
10096-07
10096-4
10096-05
10096-06
10096-21

Size
Xsmal
Small/Med
Large/XL
2XL/3XL
4XL/6XL

Order No.
32424T

32426T

32422T

32423T

32425T

Retail
$31.99
31.99
31.99
31.99
31.99
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Dual Sized Rapid Dry Vest
• Adjustable belts
• Adults over 90lbs
• USCG Approved Type III

Mfg #
142000-505-030
142000-505-050

Size
Small/Med
Large/XL

Order No.
31025T

31026T

Retail
$45.99
45.99

Swoosh Neolite 
Kwik Dry Vest
• Zipper and 2 belts

Mfg #
10076-07-B
10076-08-B
10076-09-B
10076-10-B
10076-11-B
10076-12-B
10076-13-B

Size
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
2XL
3XL

Order No.
32351T

32353T

32355T

32356T

32357T

32358T

32359T

Retail
$59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99

Mfg #
15002-07-B
15002-08-B
15002-09-B
15002-10-B
15002-11-B
15002-12-B
15002-13-B

Size
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
2XL
3XL

Order No.
32360T

32361T

32362T

32363T

32364T

32365T

32366T

Retail
$65.99
65.99
65.99
65.99
65.99
65.99
65.99

Camo Cool Neolite 
Kwik Dry Vest
• Zipper and 2 belts

Rapid Dry 
Flex Back Vest
• Stretchable flex back insert
• Seven segmented hinge points
• USCG Approved Type III

Mfg #
142500-500
142500-500
142500-500
142500-500

Size
Medium 
Large
X-Large
2XL

Order No.
30925T

30926T

30927T

30928T

Retail
$64.99
64.99
64.99
64.99

Rapid Dry 
Flex Back Vest
• Stretchable flex back insert
• Seven segmented hinge points
• USCG Approved Type III

Mfg #
142500-100
142500-100
142500-100
142500-100

Size
Medium 
Large
X-Large
2XL

Order No.
30929T

30930T

30931T

30932T

Retail
$64.99
64.99
64.99
64.99

Mfg #
10075-07
10075-08
10075-09
10075-10
10075-11
10075-12
10075-13

Size
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
2XL
3XL

Order No.
32383T

32384T

32385T

32386T

32387T

32388T

32389T

Retail
$64.99
64.99
64.99
64.99
64.99
64.99
64.99

Orca Neolite Kwik Dry Vest
• Zipper and 2 belts
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General Purpose Vest
• 1" Belt Design • Soft PE Foam Construction
• USCG Approved Type III & II(infant)

R
E

D
B

L
U

E

Order No.
31065T

31066T

31067T

31068T

31069T

Size
Adult 2XL
Adult
Youth
Child
Infant

Retail
$19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99

Order No.
31060T

31061T

31062T

31063T

31064T

Size
Adult 2XL
Adult
Youth
Child
Infant

Retail
$19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99

Universal Angler Vest
• Low profile, lower back mesh
• 6 Adjustable straps
• Cargo pockets
• Zippered fleece lined pockets
• Fits: 30"-52" chest size

Mfg #
9373-3690
9374-3690
9375-3690
9376-3690

Size
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Order No.
31100T

31101T

31102T

31103T

Retail
$39.99
39.99
39.99
39.99

Mesh Classic Fishing Vest
• Mesh shoulders & back 
• Adjustable belts
• Pockets for fishing gear 
• Large arm holes
• USCG Approved Type III

Mfg #13006-15-A-TA
Order No. 32390T $54.99

Mfg #VS-1
Order No. 26705 $14.99

Life Vest Handles
Helps PWC passengers hold 
on better!
• Easily attaches to life vest

In-Sight Manual 
Inflatable Belt Pack
• Over 80lbs
• Low profile and lightweight
• Indicator light for proper arming
• USCG Type III Approved

Mfg #130200-700
Order No. 31148T $109.99
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Mfg #
3200BLU
K320KIT

Description
Blue Vest
Re-Arming kit

Order No.
31152T

31153T

Retail
$134.99

24.99

Automatic/Manual 
Inflatable Life Jacket
• Low profile and lightweight
• Cylinder seal indication
• Convertible from auto to 
manual inflation
• USCG Type III Approved

INFLATABLE VESTS

Mfg #
130900-701
137000-701

Description
Grey Belt
Re-Arming kit

Order No.
31146T

31147T

Retail
$89.99

7.99

Manual Inflatable Belt Pack
• Low profile and lightweight
• Over 80lbs
• USCG Type III Approved

Mfg #
136200-701

Description
Re-Arming Kit

Order No.
31178T

Retail
$26.99

Re-Arming Kit Only
• Fits Onyx 133200-701

Mfg #
135600-701

Description
Re-Arming Kit

Order No.
31151T

Retail
$25.99

Mfg #
132000-855
K320KIT

Description
Blue Vest
Re-Arming kit

Order No.
31143T

31153T

Retail
$169.99

24.99

Automatic/Manual 
Inflatable Life Jacket
• Low profile
• Convertible from auto to 
manual inflation
• USCG Type III Approved

Mfg #
132100-100
135200-701

Description
Red Vest
Re-Arming Kit

Order No.
31141T

31153T

Retail
$154.99

24.99

Mfg #
132200-100
135700-701

Description
Red Vest
Re-Arming kit

Order No.
31139T

31140T

Retail
$164.99

24.99

A/M-24 Deluxe
Automatic/Manual 
Inflatable Life Jacket
• Fits 30"-52" chest
• Ages 16+ and over 80lbs
• USCG Approved

A/M-24 All Clear
Automatic/Manual 
Inflatable Life Jacket
• Fits 30"-65" chest
• Ages 16+ and over 80lbs
• USCG Approved
• Indicator light for proper 
arming

133200-701

Mfg #
132200-701
135700-701

Description
Grey Vest
Re-Arming kit

Order No.
31138T

31140T

Retail
$164.99

24.99

Automatic/Manual 
Inflatable Life Jacket
• Front zipper closure
• 1.5" body belt
• Fits up to a 65" chest

Re-Arming Kit Only
• Fits Onyx 133600-100

133600-100
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Ferry Boat/Boat for Hire PFD
A USCG Type I approved PFD.  
They are ideal for large passenger 
vessels.  Using soft permafloat 
foam, it provides in excess of 22 
pounds of buoyancy.  The yoke 
design stacks neatly.

Mfg #
100100-200
100100-200

Size
Under 90lbs
Over 90lbs

Order No.
31094T

31095T

Retail
$49.99
51.99

Mfg #102200-200
Order No. 31092T $49.99

Stowage Bag with 4 
Life Vests
Includes storage bag 
and 4 life jackets.

Mfg #
4230-00
4250-00
4270-00
4280-00

Size
Child Small 
Child Medium
Adult Large
Adult L/3XL

Order No.
31089T

31090T

31091T

31093T

Retail
$9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99

Type II Life Jackets

Mfg #103200-999
Order No. 31070T $76.99

Stowage Bag with 4 
Life Vests
Includes storage bag 
and 4 life jackets. 
2/red, 2/blue.

Mfg #102000-812-004
Order No. 31115T $15.99

Type II Life Jacket

Mfg #102400-702-999
Order No. 31082T $12.99

Life Jacket Stowage Bag
• 21" x 16" x 12"
• Fits up to 6 Type II 
life jackets

Mfg #
122200-200
122200-200
122200-200

Size
XS/S
M/L
XL/2XL

Order No.
31158T

31159T

31160T

Retail
$56.99
56.99
56.99

Movement Dynamic 
Paddlesports Vest
• Low profile and lightweight

Mfg #
122000-500
122000-500
122000-500

Size
XS/S
M/L
XL/2XL

Order No.
31164T

31168T

31169T

Retail
$49.99
49.99
49.99

Movement Curve 
Paddlesports Vest
• Low profile and lightweight
• Adults over 90lbs
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Stainless Steel Buoy Holder
These stainless steel holders will mount 
on any 7/8" or 1" railing or stanchion.  
Elastic cord holds your buoy secure.

Life Rings
Inspected and tested in 
accordance with US Coast 
Guard regulations.  Vinyl 
coated foam construction

Ring Buoy Bracket
Polished stainless steel.  Attach with #6 screws.

Description
20" White
24" White

Mfg #
360
361

Order No.
58340T

58342T

Retail
$79.99
99.99

Mfg #
2013

Order No.
58767

Retail
$44.99

Mfg #
S-233P

Order No.
67020

Retail
$12.99

Mfg #
110200-702
110200-100
110200-500
110200-812
110200-300

Style
White
Red
Blue
Max-5 Camo
Yellow

Order No.
31098T

31096T

31097T

31099T

31104T

Retail
$12.99
12.99
12.99
20.99
12.99

Throwable Foam Cushion
• Functional & comforable PE foam
• USCG Type IV Approved

Deluxe Comfort Foam Cushion

Mfg #
110100-400-999
110100-500-999
110100-100-999

Style
Green
Blue
Red

Order No.
31112T

31113T

31114T

Retail
$19.99
19.99
19.99

Mfg #
567
568
569
570
571

Description
24" White w/White Rope
30" White w/White Rope
24" Orange w/Black Rope
30" Orange w/Black Rope
30" SOLAS Orange w/Black Rope

Order No.
58330THF

58332THF

58335THF

58337THF

58339THF

Retail
$119.99
159.99
119.99
159.99
189.99

Life Rings
• Meets USCG approval
• SOLAS equipped with reflective tape
• Polyethylene shell




